
1 EKASOSU

2 EABEFIL OUKASES H2  102 102

3 DBAAELT KEFIE 4H  34 136

4 OETIHNU DATABLES 8A  86 222

5 NPREORU HOUAIENT D5  72 294

6 LAAISUV PRONER E1  28 322

7 ANOCRRY EVALUAIS G8  66 388

8 QFREEI[ CRAYONS 15A 84 472

9 IGEEMNU AQuIFERE 13G 84 556

10 MWEIDZU LEGUMINE 11G 70 626

11 DTIMEZU WAD 10F 36 662

12 MAMRGLE DEUTZIA B2  74 736

13 EJNTLAX EMMELERA N8  28 764

14 OSEANPV LATEX O4  78 842

15 IHLSBEO PAVESAN 15I 39 881

16 LCHJTIU BOISE M1  32 913

17 SCGNHTI JULOT 2J  56 969

18 RSGO[ CHITINE L7  32 1001

SOIe 9B  28 1029

Coup
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